

BARBHAG COLLEGE KALAG, NALBARI

Email: devi.namita100@gmail.com

To Whom It May Concern

This is to certify that ANAMIKA DEKA, student of BA 4rd Semster is permitted by the department of History, Barbhag college to study on the project title "A Case Study on Flood in Barbhag" under guidance of Dr. Manik Chandra Nath, Assistant Professor. He/She allowed to utilize necessary resources available in the college.

Principal & Secretary
Barbhag College, Kalag

HOD, Dept. of History Barbhag College, Kalag

Namita Din



BARBHAG COLLEGE KALAG, NALBARI

Email: devi.namita100@gmail.com

To Whom It May Concern

This is to certify that BARASHA DAS, student of BA 4rd Semster is permitted by the department of History, Barbhag college to study on the project title "A Case Study on Flood in Barbhag" under guidance of Dr. Manik Chandra Nath, Assistant Professor. He/She allowed to utilize necessary resources available in the college.

Principal & Secretary
Barbhag College, Kalag

HOD, Dept. of History Barbhag College, Kalag

Namita Din



BARBHAG COLLEGE KALAG, NALBARI

Email: devi.namita100@gmail.com

To Whom It May Concern

This is to certify that DIMPI DAS, student of BA 4rd Semster is permitted by the department of History, Barbhag college to study on the project title "Kanaklata Barua, the first Woman Martyr of Assam" under guidance of Dr. Manik Chandra Nath, Assistant Professor. He/She allowed to utilize necessary resources available in the college.

Principal & Secretary
Barbhag College, Kalag

HOD, Dept. of History Barbhag College, Kalag

Namita Din



BARBHAG COLLEGE KALAG, NALBARI

Email: devi.namita100@gmail.com

To Whom It May Concern

This is to certify that JINTI DAS, student of BA 4rd Semster is permitted by the department of History, Barbhag college to study on the project title "Kanaklata Barua, the first Woman Martyr of Assam" under guidance of Dr. Manik Chandra Nath, Assistant Professor. He/She allowed to utilize necessary resources available in the college.

Principal & Secretary Barbhag College, Kalag

Holbadi, Assam

HOD, Dept. of History Barbhag College, Kalag

Namita Din



BARBHAG COLLEGE KALAG, NALBARI

Email: devi.namita100@gmail.com

To Whom It May Concern

This is to certify that MAINUL HOUQUE, student of BA 4rd Semster is permitted by the department of History, Barbhag college to study on the project title "Kanaklata Barua, the first Woman Martyr of Assam" under guidance of Dr. Manik Chandra Nath, Assistant Professor. He/She allowed to utilize necessary resources available in the college.

Principal & Secretary
Barbhag College, Kalag

HOD, Dept. of History Barbhag College, Kalag

Namita Din



BARBHAG COLLEGE KALAG, NALBARI

Email: devi.namita100@gmail.com

To Whom It May Concern

This is to certify that MONIKA DAS, student of BA 4rd Semster is permitted by the department of History, Barbhag college to study on the project title "A Case Study on Flood in Barbhag" under guidance of Dr. Manik Chandra Nath, Assistant Professor. He/She allowed to utilize necessary resources available in the college.

Principal & Secretary
Barbhag College, Kalag

HOD, Dept. of History Barbhag College, Kalag

Namita Din



BARBHAG COLLEGE KALAG, NALBARI

Email: devi.namita100@gmail.com

To Whom It May Concern

This is to certify that SAMEERAN KALITA, student of BA 4rd Semster is permitted by the department of History, Barbhag college to study on the project title "A Case Study on Flood in Barbhag" under guidance of Dr. Manik Chandra Nath, Assistant Professor. He/She allowed to utilize necessary resources available in the college.

Principal & Secretary
Barbhag College, Kalag

Barbhag College, Kalag

HoD
Department of History
Barbhag College

Namita Din

HOD, Dept. of History



BARBHAG COLLEGE KALAG, NALBARI

Email: devi.namita100@gmail.com

To Whom It May Concern

This is to certify that TINASHREE TALUKDAR, student of BA 4rd Semster is permitted by the department of History, Barbhag college to study on the project title "Impact of 1950's Earthquake in Barbhag Region" under guidance of Dr. Manik Chandra Nath, Assistant Professor. He/She allowed to utilize necessary resources available in the college.

Principal & Secretary
Barbhag College, Kalag

HOD, Dept. of History Barbhag College, Kalag

Namita Din



BARBHAG COLLEGE KALAG, NALBARI

Email: devi.namita100@gmail.com

To Whom It May Concern

This is to certify that SHEKARJYOTI DEKA, student of BA 4rd Semster is permitted by the department of History, Barbhag college to study on the project title "Impact of 1950's Earthquake in Barbhag Region" under guidance of Dr. Manik Chandra Nath, Assistant Professor. He/She allowed to utilize necessary resources available in the college.

Principal & Secretary
Barbhag College, Kalag

HOD, Dept. of History Barbhag College, Kalag

Namita Din



BARBHAG COLLEGE KALAG, NALBARI

Email: devi.namita100@gmail.com

To Whom It May Concern

This is to certify that DHRUVAJYOTI KALITA, student of BA 4rd Semster is permitted by the department of History, Barbhag college to study on the project title "Impact of 1950's Earthquake in Barbhag Region" under guidance of Dr. Manik Chandra Nath, Assistant Professor. He/She allowed to utilize necessary resources available in the college.

Principal & Secretary
Barbhag College, Kalag

HOD, Dept. of History Barbhag College, Kalag

Namita Din